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ALVANDI Camera Systems 
Price list 

All prices are without shipping cost 

• Panoral 612
• Panoral 45-III
• Panoral 57-III
• Panoral 679-SW
• Panoral 679
• Panoral 810
• Panoral 45-II
• Panoral 57-II
• Panoral 617-IIM
• Spherical Panoral head PH-Pro I
• ALVANDI-ALPA Helical focus mount(HFM) lens board
• ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 Helical focus mount(HFM) lens

board
• Hasselblad System Camera Accessory
• Other Products

Panoral 612, 6x12cm Panoramic Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.  P612-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 612 
Body,  shift adapter ±15mm 

fall-rise and ±15mm left-right, 
Grip 

612-001 €795 

2 
6x12 roll film back for 

Panoral 612 

Panoral 612 roll film back 
with 6x12cm format and 6x9, 

6x6 and 6x4,5 masks 
612-B-002 €695 
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3 
Helical focusing mount For 

58XL lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 612-II-L-006 €475 

Total €1965 

Optional accessory 
1 

Panoral 612 Ground glass 
part 

Ground glass part and Folding 
focusing hood 612-GG-001 €455 

2 
Extension part 16mm for 

back side 

A piece for adding flange 
focal distance, between body 

and back roll 
612-EXB-16 €555 

3 
Extension part 19mm for 

front side 

A piece for adding flange 
focal distance, between body 

and lens board 
612-EXF-19 €645 

4 Customized Extension part  Please contact 
5 Front body cap For front of body 612-002 €140 

6 
Helical focusing mount For 

Rodenstock Apo-
Grandagon 35/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed  lens 

board 
612-II -L-001 €510 

7 
Helical focusing mount For 
Schneider Super Angulon 

38/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed  lens 

board 
612-II-L-002 €465 

8 
Helical focusing mount For 

Rodenstock Apo-
Grandagon 45/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed  lens 

board 
612-II-L-003 €445 

9 
Helical focusing mount for 
Schneider Super Angulon 

47XL lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount 
and lens board 612-II-L-004 €445 

10 
Helical focusing mount for 

Rodenstock Apo-
Grandagon 55 lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone 612-II-L-005 €475 

11 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 65 lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone 612-II-L-007 €475 

12 
Helical focusing mount For 
75, 72XL, 80XL lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone 612-II-L-008 €535 

13 
Helical focusing mount For 

90 or 90XL lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-009 €615 

14 
Helical focusing mount For 

100mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-010 €625 

15 
Helical focusing mount For 

120mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-011 €655 

16 
Helical focusing mount For 

wide angle 120mm lens 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-012 €695 

17 
Helical focusing mount For 

135mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-013 €680 
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18 
Helical focusing mount For 

150mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-014 €725 

19 
Helical focusing mount For 

180mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone 612-II-L-015 €790 

20 
Helical focusing mount For 

other lenses Please contact 

21 
Optical viewfinder ver.II 
with Circular level visible 

For 58XL lens and 6x12 mask 612-II-003 €265 

 

Panoral 45 Ver.III, 4x5in (9x12cm) Technical Camera 
Standard accessory Product No.  P45-III-001 

No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 45 ver.III 
Body,  Back part, Ground glass 

part, Folding focusing hood, +20 
Rise -15 fall, ±15mm left-right 

45-III-001 €1400 

2 Spacer  A part replace tilt-shift 45-III-002 €380 

3 
Helical focusing mount 

For 65mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-004 €475 

Total €2255 

Optional accessory 
1 Tilt adapter +8 degree Asymmetric tilt 45-III-003 €575 

2 Extension part 14mm  
A piece for adding flange focal 

distance, between body and tilt 
adapter 

45-EX-14 €565 

3 
Customized Extension 

part  Please contact 

4 Front body cap For front of body 45-III-004 €140 

5 
Helical focusing mount 

For 35 or 38XL lens ver. II 
New  Helical focusing mount and 

recessed lens board 45-III-L-002 €575 

6 
Helical focusing mount 

For 45 or 47XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

lens board 45-III-L-001 €545 

7 
Helical focusing mount 

For 55 or 58XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-003 €475 

8 
Helical focusing mount 
For 75mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-004 €520 

9 
Helical focusing mount 

For 90 or 90XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-006 €545 

10 
Helical focusing mount 
For 120mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-007 €560 
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11 
Helical focusing mount 
For 135mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-008 €680 

12 
Helical focusing mount 
For 150mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-009 €725 

13 
Helical focusing mount 
For 180mm lens ver. II

 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-III-L-010 €820 

14 
Helical focusing mount 

For other lenses Please contact 

15 
6x12 roll film back for 4x5 

Large Format cameras For 6x12 , with 6x9 mask 45-006 €585 

16 
6x12 roll film back for 4x5 

Large Format cameras 
For 6x12 with 6x9, 6x6, 6x4.5 

mask 45-007 €675 

17 
Optical viewfinder ver. II 
with Circular level visible 

For 75mm lens and 4x5 mask 
 

45-II-008 €265 

 

Panoral 57 Ver. III, 5x7in (13x18cm) Technical Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.   P57-III-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 57 ver.III 

Body, Back part, Ground glass 
part, Folding focusing hood, 

+20 Rise –15 fall, ±15mm left-
right, Grip 

57-III-001 €1425 

2 Tilt adapter +8 degree tilt 57-III-003 €605 

3 
Helical focusing mount 72XL 

lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-005 €525 

Total €2555 

Optional accessory 
1 Front body cap For front of body 57-II-003 €160 

2 
Extension part 15mm 

 

A piece for adding flange 
focal distance, between body 

and tilt adapter 
57-EX-15 €605 

3 
Customized Extension part 

 
Please contact 

4 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 47XL lens ver.II 

 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed lens 

board for shooting 4x5in or 
6x16cm 

57-III-L-007 €670 
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5 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 58XL lens ver.II 

 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed lens 

board for shooting 4x5in or 
6x16cm 

57-III-L-008 €520 

6 
Helical focusing mount for 

wide angle 65 lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount 
and special recessed lens 

board for shooting 4x5in or 
6x16cm 

57-III-L-009 €620 

7 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 90/90XL lens 

ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-006 €655 

8 
Helical focusing mount for 

wide angle 120/121mm lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-003 €720 

9 
Helical focusing mount For 

150mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-002 €755 

10 
Helical focusing mount For 

180mm lens ver.II  
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-004 €880 

11 
Helical focusing mount For 

210mm lens ver.II  
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-III-L-010 €1225 

12 
Helical focusing mount For 

other lenses Please contact 

13 
Optical viewfinder ver.II with 

Circular level visible 
For 90mm lens and 5x7 

mask 
 

57-II-004 €265 

14 
6x17 roll film back for 

Panoral 57  
6x17 Graflok system roll film 

back for Panoral 57 57-II-005 €830 

15 
Panoral 57 to 45 Reducing 

Back Adapter  

A back part adapter for 
Panoral 57 for shooting 4x5in 
film (57 to 45 Reducing Back 

Adapter, 4x5 ground glass 
part, ground glass, Fresnel 
and folding focusing hood) 

57-II-006 €965 

 

Panoral 679-SW, Medium Format Technical Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.  P679-SW-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
Panoral 679-SW 

 

Body, +20mm Rise -15mm Fall 
and ±15mm left/right shift, grip, 

Arca Swiss tripod mount 
679-SW-001 €1025 
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2 
Helical focusing mount 

For Super Angulon 
65/f5.6 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 679-SW-L-007 €480 

3 Hasselblad V Adapter 
A adapter for mounting 

Hasselblad V back roll with 
manual winder 

679-A-003 €295 

Total €1800 

Optional accessory 
1 

Extension part 12mm
 

A piece for adding flange focal 
distance, between body and tilt 

adapter 
679-SW-EX-12 €495 

2 
Customized Extension 

part  Please contact 

3 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 35/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special recessed  lens board 679-SW-L-001 €445 

4 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 38/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-002 €435 

5 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 45/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-003 €425 

6 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 47/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-004 €445 

7 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 55/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-005 €450 

8 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 58/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 679-SW-L-006 €490 

9 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 72/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-008 €505 

10 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 75, 80 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-009 €515 

11 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 90 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-010 €585 

12 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 100 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-011 €605 

13 
Helical focusing mount 
For Apo-Symmar 120 

lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-012 €620 
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14 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 135 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-SW-L-013 €670 

15 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 150 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens board 679-SW-L-014 €725 

16 
Helical focusing mount 

For other lenses Please contact 

17 6x9 roll film back adapter An adapter for mounting a 6x9 
back roll to the camera 679-A-001 €305 

18 6x9 ground glass 6x9 ground glass part with folding 
focusing hood 679-GG-001 €410 

19 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll for Panoral 
679 679-BR-001 €570 

20 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll with 6x6 
mask 679-BR-002 €620 

21 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll with 6x6 
and 6x4.5 mask 679-BR-003 €650 

22 2x3 Graflok adapter  
A 2x3 Graflok adapter for 

Horseman 6x9 and Wista 6x9 
back rolls 

679-A-006 €335 

23 
2x3 Graflok ground glass 

 
6x9 ground glass part with folding 

focusing hood for 2x3 Graflok 679-GG-006 €425 

24 
Mamiya RB67 adapter + 

Dark slide 
Mamiya RB67 adapter + A special 

dark slide 679-A-002 €330 

25 
Mamiya RB67 ground 

glass 
6x7 ground glass part with folding 

focusing hood 679-GG-002 €390 

26 
Mamiya 645 adapter 

 

Mamiya 645 adapter for using 
Mamiya M645super/Pro/Pro-TL 

back rolls 
679-A-005 €325 

27 
Mamiya 645 ground glass 

 

6x4.5 ground glass part with 
Mamiya M645super/Pro/Pro-TL 

back roll mount 
679-GG-005 €320 

28 
Hasselblad H Adapter

 
An adapter for mounting 

Hasselblad H back 679-A-004 €315 

29 
Hasselblad H ground 

glass  
Ground glass back for using all 

Hasselblad H system H-G-002 €310 

30 Shutter releasing button A special releasing button for 
Copal shutters 679-RB-001 €40 
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Panoral 679, Medium Format Technical Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.  P679-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
Panoral 679 

 

Body, ±20mm Fall/Rise and 
±20mm left/right shift, grip, Arca 

Swiss tripod mount 
679-001 €1340 

2 Spacer adapter A spacer is to be placed behind 
the lens board. 679-002 €325 

3 
Helical focusing mount 

For Super Angulon 
65/f5.6 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 679-L-007 €480 

4 Hasselblad V Adapter 
An adapter for mounting 

Hasselblad V back roll with 
manual winder 

679-A-003 €295 

Total €2440 

Optional accessory 
1 Tilt adapter A special +6 degree Asymmetric 

tilt adapter 679-TA-001 €585 

2 
Extension part 15mm

 

A piece for adding flange focal 
distance, between the body and 

tilt adapter 
679-EX-15 €535 

3 
Customized Extension 

part  Please contact 

4 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 35/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special recessed  lens board 679-L-001 €445 

5 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 38/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-002 €435 

6 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 45/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-003 €425 

7 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 47/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-004 €445 

8 
Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock Apo-

Grandagon 55/5.6 lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-005 €450 
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9 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 58/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-006 €490 

10 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 72/5.6 XL lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-008 €505 

11 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 75, 80 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-L-009 €515 

12 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 90 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-L-010 €585 

13 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 100 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-L-011 €605 

14 
Helical focusing mount 
For Apo-Symmar 120 

lens 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone  lens board 679-L-012 €620 

15 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 135 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-L-013 €670 

16 
Helical focusing mount 

For all 150 lens 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone  lens board 679-L-014 €725 

17 
Helical focusing mount 

For other lenses Please contact 

18 6x9 roll film back adapter A adapter for mounting 6x9 back 
roll to camera 679-A-001 €305 

19 6x9 ground glass 6x9 ground glass part with folding 
focusing hood 679-GG-001 €410 

20 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll for Panoral 
679 679-BR-001 €570 

21 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll with 6x6 
mask 679-BR-002 €620 

22 6x9 roll film back A special 6x9 back roll with 6x6 
and 6x4.5 mask 679-BR-003 €650 

23 2x3 Graflok adapter  
A 2x3 Graflok adapter for 

Horseman 6x9 and Wista 6x9 
back rolls 

679-A-006 €335 

24 
2x3 Graflok ground glass 

 
6x9 ground glass part with folding 

focusing hood for 2x3 Graflok 679-GG-006 €425 

25 
Mamiya RB67 adapter + 

Dark slide 
Mamiya RB67 adapter + A special 

dark slide 679-A-002 €330 

26 
Mamiya RB67 ground 

glass 
6x7 ground glass part with folding 

focusing hood 679-GG-002 €390 

27 
Mamiya 645 adapter 

 
Mamiya 645 adapter for using of 
Mamiya M645super/Pro/Pro-TL 679-A-005 €325 
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28 
Mamiya 645 ground glass 

 

6x4.5 ground glass part with 
Mamiya M645super/Pro/Pro-TL 

back roll mount 
679-GG-005 €320 

29 
Hasselblad H Adapter

 
A adapter for mounting 

Hasselblad H back 679-A-004 €315 

30 
Hasselblad H ground 

glass  
Ground glass back for using all 

Hasselblad H system H-G-002 €310 

31 Additional grip A additional grip for left side 679-G-001 €225 

32 Shutter releasing button A special releasing button for 
Copal shutters 679-RB-001 €40 

 

Panoral 810 Ver.I, 8x10in Technical Camera 
Standard accessory Product No.  P810-001 

No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 810 ver.I 
Body, Graflok system Back part, 

Ground glass part, Folding 
focusing hood 

810 -001 €1835 

2 Tilt-shift adapter ±30mm fall-rise or left-right, +8 
degree tilt, special cone 810-002 €1025 

3 
Helical focusing mount 
For Nikkor-SW 120/8  

lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-001 €705 

Total €3565 

Optional accessory 
1 Front Shift adapter For front shift +40 -25mm fall-rise 

or left-right and special cone 810-004 €820 

2 Rear shift adapter For rear part shift ±12mm 810-003 €705 
3 Front body cap For front of body 810-005 €180 

4 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Super 

Symmar 110/5.6 XL lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special recessed  lens board 810-L-002 €800 

5 

Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock 

Grandagon-N 115/6.8 
lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special recessed lens board 810-L-003 €785 

6 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 120/8 lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-004 €710 
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7 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 121/8 lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-005 €710 

8 
Helical focusing mount 
For Nikkor-SW 150/8 

lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-006 €980 

9 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Super 

Symmar 150/5.6 XL lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-007 €945 

10 
Helical focusing mount 

Rodenstock Grandagon-
N 155/6.8 lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-008 €980 

11 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Super 
Angulon 165/8 lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-009 €1055 

12 

Helical focusing mount 
Rodenstock APO-Makro 

Sironar 180/5.6 lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-010 €1055 

13 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Super 

Symmar 210/5.6 XL lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-011 €1180 

14 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Apo 

Symmar  210/5.6 L lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-012 €1140 

15 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Apo 

Symmar  210/5.6 lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-013 €1105 

16 

Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock APO 

Sironar-S 210/5.6 lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-014 €1105 

17 

Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock APO 

Sironar-W 210/5.6 lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-015 €1105 

18 
Helical focusing mount 

For Fujinon-NWS 210/5.6 
lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-016 €1105 
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19 
Helical focusing mount 

For Computar 210/9 lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-017 €1140 

20 
Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider G-Claron 

210/9 lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-018 €1140 

21 

Helical focusing mount 
For Schneider Apo 

Symmar 240/5.6 lens 
ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-019 €1600 

22 
Helical focusing mount 

For Schneider Symmar-S  
240/5.6 lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-020 €1580 

23 

Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock APO 

Sironar-S 240/5.6 lens 
ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-021 €1580 

24 

Helical focusing mount 
For Rodenstock APO 

Sironar-N 240/5.6 lens 
ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-022 €1580 

25 
Helical focusing mount 
For Nikkor-W 240/5.6 

lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-023 €1580 

26 
Helical focusing mount 

For Fujinon-NWS 250/6.3 
lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-024 €1580 

27 
Helical focusing mount 
For Fujinon-AS 240/9 

lens ver.II  

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens board 810-L-025 €1600 

28 
Helical focusing mount 

For other lenses Please contact 

 

Panoral 45 Ver.II, 4x5in (9x12cm) Technical Camera 
Standard accessory Product No.  P45-II-001 

No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 45 ver.II Body,  Back part, Ground glass 
part, Folding focusing hood 45-II-001 €905 

2 shift adapter ver.II ±22mm fall-rise 45-II-002 €420 

3 
Helical focusing mount 

For 75mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-005 €550 
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Total €1875 

Optional accessory 
1 Tilt-shift adapter ±15mm fall-rise, +8 degree tilt 45-II-003 €615 

2 Extension part 14mm  
A piece for adding flange focal 

distance, between body and tilt 
adapter 

45-EX-14 €615 

3 
Customized Extension 

part  Please contact 

4 Front body cap For front of body 45-II-004 €160 

5 
Helical focusing mount 

For 35 or 38XL lens ver. II 
New  Helical focusing mount and 

recessed lens board 45-II-L-002 €535 

6 
Helical focusing mount 

For 45 or 47XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

lens board 45-II-L-001 €420 

7 
Helical focusing mount 

For 55 or 58XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-003 €455 

8 
Helical focusing mount 
For 65mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-004 €465 

9 
Helical focusing mount 

For 90 or 90XL lens ver. II 
New Helical focusing mount and 

special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-006 €525 

10 
Helical focusing mount 
For 120mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-007 €550 

11 
Helical focusing mount 
For 135mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-008 €590 

12 
Helical focusing mount 
For 150mm lens ver. II 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-009 €680 

13 
Helical focusing mount 
For 180mm lens ver. II

 

New Helical focusing mount and 
special cone lens adapter 45-II-L-010 €820 

14 
Helical focusing mount 

For other lenses Please contact 

15 
6x12 roll film back for 4x5 

Large Format cameras For 6x12 , with 6x9 mask 45-006 €585 

16 
6x12 roll film back for 4x5 

Large Format cameras 
For 6x12 with 6x9, 6x6, 6x4.5 

mask 45-007 €675 

17 
Optical viewfinder ver. II 
with Circular level visible 

For 75mm lens and 4x5 mask 
 

45-II-008 €265 
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Panoral 57 Ver. II, 5x7in (13x18cm) Technical Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.   P57-II-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 Panoral 57 ver.II 
Body,  Back part, Ground 

glass part, Folding focusing 
hood 

57-II-001 €925 

2 Tilt-shift adapter ±20mm fall-rise, +8 degree tilt 57- II -002 €625 

3 
Helical focusing mount For 

90 or 90XL lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-II-L-006 €615 

Total €2165 

Optional accessory 
1 Front body cap For front of body 57-II-003 €160 

2 
Extension part 15mm 

 

A piece for adding flange 
focal distance, between body 

and tilt adapter 
57-EX-15 €615 

3 
Customized Extension part 

 
Please contact 

4 
Helical focusing mount For 
wide angle 72XL lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 57-II-L-005 €525 

5 
Helical focusing mount For 

wide angle 120mm lens 
ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 57-II-L-003 €720 

6 
Helical focusing mount For 

150mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-II-L-002 €755 

7 
Helical focusing mount For 

180mm lens ver.II  
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 57-II-L-004 €880 

8 
Helical focusing mount For 

other lenses Please contact 

9 
Optical viewfinder ver.II with 

Circular level visible 
For 90mm lens and 5x7 

mask 
 

57-II-004 €265 

10 
6x17 roll film back for 

Panoral 57  
6x17 Graflok system roll film 

back for Panoral 57 57-II-005 €830 

11 
Panoral 57 to 45 Reducing 

Back Adapter  

A back part adapter for 
Panoral 57 for shooting 4x5in 
film (57 to 45 Reducing Back 

Adapter, 4x5 ground glass 
part, ground glass, Fresnel 
and folding focusing hood) 

57-II-006 €965 
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Panoral 617 Ver. IIM, 6x17cm Panoramic Camera 

Standard accessory Product No.  P617-IIM-001 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
Panoral 617-IIM  

 
Body,  shift adapter ±15mm 

fall-rise and ±15mm left-right 617-IIM-001 €995 

2 
Panoral 617-II 

 
Body,  shift adapter ±15mm 

fall-rise and ±15mm left-right 617-II-001 --- 

3 
6x17 roll film back for 

Panoral 617 Ver-II 

For using 120 roll film to 
Panoral 617 with 6x17cm 

format 
617-II-B-003 €715 

4 
Helical focusing mount For 

90 or 90XL lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-006 €535 

Total €2245 

Optional accessory 
1 Ground glass part ver-II Ground glass part and Folding 

focusing hood 617-II-002 €495 

2 
Extension part 16mm 

 

A piece for adding flange 
focal distance, between body 

and back roll 
617-EX-16 €695 

3 
Customized Extension part 

 
Please contact 

4 Front body cap For front of body 617-004 €150 

5 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 47XL lens ver.II 

 

New Helical focusing mount 
and lens board for shooting 

6x16cm 
617-II-L-011 €450 

6 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 58XL lens ver.II 

 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 

for shooting 6x16cm 
617-II-L-012 €455 

7 
Helical focusing mount for 
wide angle 65 lens ver.II 

 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 

for shooting 6x16cm 
617-II-L-013 €455 

8 
Helical focusing mount For 
75, 72XL, 80XL lens ver.II 

New Helical focusing mount 
and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-005 €525 

9 
Helical focusing mount For 

120mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-007 €650 

10 
Helical focusing mount For 

135mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-008 €690 

11 
Helical focusing mount For 

150mm lens ver.II 
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-009 €735 

12 
Helical focusing mount For 

180mm lens ver.II  
New Helical focusing mount 

and special cone lens adapter 617-II-L-010 €820 
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13 
Helical focusing mount For 

other lenses Please contact 

14 
Optical viewfinder ver.II 
with Circular level visible 

For 90mm lens and 6x17 mask 617-II-003 €265 

15 
6x12 roll film back for 

Panoral 617 

For using 120 roll film to 
Panoral 617 with 6x12cm 

format 
617-B-004 €675 

16 
ALVANDI 6x17-F roll film 

back  
For using on a 6x17 field 

camera with 6x17cm format 617-B-F-001 €735 

17 Ground glass 6x17-F  Ground glass part and folding 
focusing hood 

617-B-FG-
001 €495 

 

Spherical Panoral Head PH-Pro I 

Standard accessory 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
Spherical Panoral head 

 
Multi-row panoramic head SPH-001 --- 

 

ALVANDI-ALPA Helical Focus Mount(HFM) lens board 

Standard accessory 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 38XL/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-001 €585 

2 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 47XL/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-002 €635 

3 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 58XL/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-003 €655 

4 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 47/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-004 €595 

5 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 65/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-005 €695 

6 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 75/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-006 €765 

7 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Super 

Angulon 90/8 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-007 €865 

8 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Apo 

Grandagon 35/4.5 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-008 €585 
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9 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Apo 

Grandagon 45/4.5 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-009 €635 

10 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Apo 

Grandagon 55/4.5 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-010 €655 

11 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for 

Grandagon 65/4.5 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-011 €695 

12 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for 

Grandagon-N 75/4.5 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-012 €765 

13 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for 

Grandagon-N 75/6.8 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-013 €765 

14 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for 

Grandagon-N 90/6.8 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-014 €865 

15 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Nikkor 

65/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-015 €695 

16 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Nikkor 

75/5.6 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-016 €765 

17 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Nikkor 

90/8 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-017 €865 

18 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Fujinon 

65/8 SWS 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-018 €695 

19 
ALVANDI-ALPA HFM for Fujinon 

75/8 
Helical focusing mount and 

lens board A-A-019 €765 

 

ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 Helical Focus Mount(HFM) lens 
board 

Standard accessory 
No Item Product No. Price without 

Lens Protector 
Price with 

Lens Protector 

1 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

47XL/5.6 A-H-001 €830 --- 

2 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

58XL/5.6 A-H-002 €890 --- 

3 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

65/5.6 A-H-003 €890 --- 

4 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

75/5.6 A-H-004 €1050 --- 

5 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

72XL/5.6 A-H-005 €1050 --- 

6 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

90/5.6 Non-XL A-H-006 €1190 €1650 
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7 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

110XL/5.6 A-H-007 €1340 €1740 

8 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

120 A-H-008 €1390 €1790 

9 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

120/8 A-H-009 €1660 €2090 

10 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

135/5.6 A-H-010 €1470 €1870 

11 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

150/5.6 A-H-011 €1570 €2000 

12 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

180/5.6 A-H-012 €1760 €2210 

13 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

210/5.6 A-H-013 €2300 €2750 

14 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

250/5.6 A-H-014 €2260 €2730 

15 
ALVANDI-HORSEMAN SW617 for 

400/8 A-H-015 €2680 €3170 

16 lens rear cap A-H-016 €220 

 

Hasselblad System Camera Accessory 

Standard accessory 
No Item Description Product No. Price 

1 
Hasselblad adapter to 6x9 

Plaubel back 
For using 6x9 sheet film to 

6x6  H-P-001 €280 

2 
Graflok sliding back for 

Hasselblad H 

For mounting Hasselblad H 
digital back to large format 

cameras 
GSB–1 €695 

3 
Graflok to Hasselblad V 

adapter 
For mounting DSLR to large 

format cameras GHV–1 €360 

4 
Hasselblad V back to Graflok 

adapter 

For using Hasselblad V 
system back to all 4x5in 

Graflok cameras 
H-V-001 €235 

5 
Hasselblad tripod quick 

mount For Hasselblad tripod mount HQM-001 €60 

6 Hasselblad tripod plate mount For All  cameras to 
Hasselblad tripod mount HQM-002 €45 

7 
Hasselblad V 6x6 ground glass 

back  
Ground glass back for using 

all Hasselblad V system H-G-001 €230 

8 
Hasselblad H back to Graflok 

adapter  

For using Hasselblad H 
system back  to all 4x5in 

Graflok cameras 
H-H-001 €270 
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9 
Hasselblad H ground glass 

back  
Ground glass back for using 

all Hasselblad H system H-G-002 €230 

 

Other Products 

No Item Description Product 
No. Price 

1 
Ultra fine grain Ground glass 

6x9cm With Grid G-G-69 €55 

2 
Ultra fine grain Ground glass 

4x5in With Grid G-G-45 €78 

3 
Ultra fine grain Ground glass 

5x7in With Grid G-G-57 €105 

4 
Ultra fine grain Ground glass 

8x10in With Grid G-G-810 €180 

5 Developing Holder 6x9 For Using 6 pieces 6x9 sheet 
film in Paterson Tank D-H-69 €45 

6 Developing Holder 4x5 For Using 6 pieces 4x5/9x12 
sheet film in Paterson Tank D-H-45 €45 

7 
Long 8X magnifier  

 
For focusing on ground glass 

new design M-II-001 --- 

8 
Long 6X magnifier 

 
For focusing on ground glass 

new design M-II-002 --- 

9 Long 8X-DA magnifier  For focusing on ground glass 
with focus adjustment M–DA–003 €245 

10 
Long 6X-DA magnifier  

 
For focusing on ground glass 

with focus adjustment M–DA–004 --- 

11 Sinar lens board 0 Lens board for Shutter 0 S-L-0 €65 
12 Sinar lens board 1 Lens board for Shutter 1 S-L-1 €65 
13 Sinar lens board 3 Lens board for Shutter 3 S-L-3 €65 

14 
Sinar 18 mm recessed lens 

board 0 
Recessed lens board for 

Shutter 0 S-R-L-0 €160 

15 Toyo field lens board 0 Lens board for Shutter 0 T-L-0 €65 
16 Toyo field lens board 1 Lens board for Shutter 1 T-L-1 €65 
17 Toyo field lens board 3 Lens board for Shutter 3 T-L-3 €65 

18 
Toyo 18 mm recessed lens 

board 0 
Recessed lens board for 

Shutter 0 T-R-L-0 €165 

19 Shutter 0 Flange ring For mounting Shutter 0 to 
lens board  SFR-0 €45 

20 Shutter 1 Flange ring For mounting Shutter 1 to 
lens board  SFR-1 €55 
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21 Shutter 3 Flange ring For mounting Shutter 3 to 
lens board  SFR-3 €65 

22 Cambo lens board 0 Lens board for Shutter 0 C-L-0 €85 
23 Cambo lens board 1 Lens board for Shutter 1 C-L-1 €85 
24 Cambo lens board 3 Lens board for Shutter 3 C-L-3 €85 

25 
Cambo 18 mm recessed lens 

board 0 
Recessed lens board for 

Shutter 0 C-R-L-0 €185 

26 Linhof Kardan Lens board 0 Lens board for Shutter 0 L-L-0 €75 
27 Linhof Kardan Lens board 1 Lens board for Shutter 1 L-L-1 €75 
28 Linhof Kardan Lens board 3 Lens board for Shutter 3 L-L-3 €75 

29 
Linhof Kardan 18 mm 
recessed lens board 0 

Recessed lens board for 
Shutter 0 L-R-L-0 €165 

30 Linhof Technika lens board 0 Lens board for Shutter 0 LT-L-0 €65 
31 Linhof Technika lens board 1 Lens board for Shutter 1 LT-L-1 €65 
32 Linhof Technika lens board 3 Lens board for Shutter 3 LT-L-3 €65 

33 
Linhof Technika 10 mm 
recessed lens board 0 

Recessed lens board for 
Shutter 0 LT-R-L-0 €165 

34 6x17 Adapter to Linhof  6x17 Adapter for Linhof 
Kardan color 5x7 LK-617 €1150 

35 
Linhof Technika Helical 
Focusing Mount  

Linhof Technika recessed lens 
board with helical focusing 

mount for wide angle lenses  
LT-R-HFM €695 

36 
Sutter Speed Tester 

 
A device for measuring all 

type shutter speed S-S-T-1 --- 

Description: 
1- All prices are in Euro and convertible to other international currencies based on the 
agreement 

2- All Prices are free of packing and shipping 

3- A variety of parts are produced according to the customer order. 
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